
Business User Email Address Phone Number

134 Hilltop Dr

Fall River, WI 53932

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

807 Liberty Drive

Verona, WI 53593

289 Huntington Drive

Cedarburg, WI 53012

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

13799 Airline HWY

Baton Rouge, LA 70817

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

PO Box 290

Dickinson, ND 58601

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

Misty Hall office@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Contract 8288

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Donna 
Komassa donna@crs4rec.comCommercial Recreation 

Specialists (608) 848-8781

Chris Roush bolandrecwi@mediacombb.netBoland Recreation (641) 485-1965

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Kim Larsen larsenkim@wi.rr.comDan Larsen Landscaping, Inc. (262) 375-6106

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Candace 
Schwindt candace.schwindt@kljeng.comKLJ (701) 456-3123

tre.haydel@irrigation-mart.comIrrigation-Mart (225) 938-3004

greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc (608) 295-8612

Tre' Haydel

Brian Valley

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355Janel 
Christianson
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8288

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

5101 Highway 55, Suite 6000

Golden Valley, MN 55422

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 5320255

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Jill Zimmer jill@mnwiplay.comMinnesota Wisconsin 
Playground (800) 622-5425

Katie Lichtie katie@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

(608) 835-7700nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes

3/7/2019


